10/18/2020

PLACE RIDER

1 Patty Waters

2 Kali Holt

3 Megan Mckerchie

4 Caryn Henry

5 Rylee Butler

6 Caryn Henry

7 Alexis Belanger

8 Ava Grayce Sanders

9 Erin Lindstrom
10 Kaitlyn Sims
11 Stevee Mcewen
12 Kali Holt
13 Kaitlyn Sims
14 Rylee Butler

1 Taylor Smith

2 Celeste Foster

3 Kim Redfern

4 Rhyan Heggie

5 January Elrod

6 Angela Mack

7 Bryce Murray

8 Kayla Wallace

9 Brittany Lamberton
10 Kaleigh Becton
11 Madeline Phillips
12 Kaydynce Redman
13 Lillie DeSimone
14 Abby Bennett

15 - TIE Amanda Kessler
15 - TIE Chanley Kessler-rovella

17 Jo Ann Hopkins
18 Emma Hite
19 Memphis Green

1 Rylee Butler

2 Arabella Hepler

3 Marina Arnold

4 Katie Belle Tvenstrup

5 Holly Hall

6 Patty Waters

7 Tawny Cowart

8 Taylor Smith

9 Jasmine Hampson
10 Cassidy Tannehill
11 Stacey Killmaier
12 Autumn Krick

HORSE

First one leaving

Bug Da Gab

For Heaven Seis

Royal Slick Design
Tipsy at the Bar

My Favorite Fling

GL NONSTOPDASHING
TampaBayReyDeal

TS Reminic Black Chex
Mp Dineros Secret
Genuine Heartbreaker
Dashin Chicado
SpectaHayday
Confederate Peach
Real dashin guy

Jet Oh Lena

Cause it’s Fancy
Hesgotthehooch
Squeaks Del Cielo

IN MY OWN SWEET TIME
Spit Curl Brown

Fired for Flirtn
Heavenmustbespecial
Corona Six Moon
Spooks Bar Maid
Crews N 2 Win

Mr Blount

Reba

Ms Final Conclusion
Pay Ms Solo

Three D Player

Pies Last Slice

Rimbos Lil Hickory
VerriMerri Frenchman
Tulsa

Poconos Dash

Lipstick

Benelli

| Fire Easy

Kid

Im a big red wonder
Rare Judgement
Rodeo Strider
Diamonds Lil Rooster
KH Sangrias Hollywood

Total Entries: 179 - Total Paid: $4133 - NO TIMES: 45 - SCRATCHES: 8

NBHA FL 03 05 Co-Sanctioned Fundraiser - OPEN

Page 1 0of 8

TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT

14.925 1D
14.986 1D
14.997 1D
14.998 1D
15.081 1D
15.222 1D
15.237 1D
15.321 1D
15.329 1D
15.337 1D
15.350 1D
15.368 1D
15.397 1D
15.417 1D
15.476 2D
15.483 2D
15.571 2D
15.582 2D
15.587 2D
15.641 2D
15.645 2D
15.646 2D
15.667 2D
15.695 2D
15.735 2D
15.765 2D
15.780 2D
15.802 2D
15.826 2D
15.826 2D
15.830 2D
15.902 2D
15.911 2D
15.943 3D
15.971 3D
16.019 3D
16.037 3D
16.059 3D
16.063 3D
16.092 3D
16.095 3D
16.096 3D
16.148 3D
16.153 3D
16.166 3D
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$350
$269
$202
$162
$135
$121
$108

$309
$238
$178
$143
$119
$107
$95

$228
$175
$131
$105
$88
$79
S70
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10/18/2020

PLACE RIDER
13 Sara Hendrix
14 Erin Lindstrom
15 Dana Yecker
16 Lisa ILG
17 Lisa ILG
18 Michele Taylor
19 Sherry Floyd
20 Brianna Bennett
21 Jessica Hedrick
22 Nancy Leach
23 Mackenzie Howell
24 Isabella Bowen
25 Madeline Devendorf
26 Presley Perez
27 Nancy Leach
28 Sarah Mazzarella
29 Taylor Merrill
30 Makenzie Burkeen
31 Mackenzie Burns
32 Lisa C Thomas
33 Helene Perry
34 Kyla Garrett
35 Leah Davis
36 Tammie Steele
37 Presley Perez
38 Nancy Leach
39 Laura Pettry
40 Jordan Valdez
41 Angela Sauls
42 Abigail Rinker
43 Meghan Garcia
44 Annie Cook
45 Helene Perry
46 Sherry Floyd
47 Christina Diaz
48 Jessica Mellette
49 Jazmyn Kinser
1 Gabby Albritton
2 Mackenzie Burns
3 Sasha Hepler
4 Tica Cline
5 Isabella Tripson
6 Jessica Mellette
7 Dawn Wilborn
8 Angela Sauls

Total Entries: 179 - Total Paid: $4133 - NO TIMES: 45 - SCRATCHES: 8

HORSE

Beuno Lena RB
Smooth Guys Princess
MR Kellys Girl

Man He can Fly
Wheres The Deck
Press to Stop
Southern Belle

Rio

Queen Lisbeth

Love Ta Be Famous
Neo

Lady

Corona

Flint N Otoe Blondie
This Guys Gonna Fly
Roxanne

Rg rock my gypsysoul
Shawnee

Daisy

Chance

Shaka My Olena
Brand New Twist
P.V.

Dazzles Little SIS
Peachie Wonder Belle
Chexy Lena

Lacey

Cash

Wally

Autumn

Vi

Ace Returns

LR Peppys War Damce
Cash-4-Fuel

Annie

Fire Fools April
Jubilee

Cheyanne

Willow

Snapchat

Reno

Bear

Twinkie

KAS Sages Rocketfire
Jesse James

NBHA FL 03 05 Co-Sanctioned Fundraiser - OPEN

Page 2 of 8

TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT

16.186 3D
16.223 3D
16.225 3D
16.260 3D
16.307 3D
16.319 3D
16.332 3D
16.349 3D
16.361 3D
16.367 3D
16.391 3D
16.433 3D
16.441 3D
16.443 3D
16.454 3D
16.479 3D
16.503 3D
16.506 3D
16.519 3D
16.535 3D
16.589 3D
16.620 3D
16.629 3D
16.668 3D
16.759 3D
16.772 3D
16.775 3D
16.780 3D
16.789 3D
16.800 3D
16.832 3D
16.857 3D
16.907 3D
16.908 3D
16.914 3D
16.916 3D
16.920 3D
16.940 4D
16.967 4D
16.970 4D
16.994 4D
16.995 4D
17.002 4D
17.006 4D
17.008 4D
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10/18/2020

PLACE RIDER

9 Kassia Janocsko
10 Jo Ann Hopkins
11 Carah Kolinoski
12 Emily Hollenbeck
13 Madison McGee
14 Brittany Pond
15 Traci Casey
16 Madison Gunther
17 Mckenzie Watt-Talbott
18 Scotti Ewing
19 Kat Mccaslin
20 Julia Haney
21 Alexia Daniel
22 Kamryn Hoffman
23 Alexis Pulvermocher
24 Kelly Kremkau
25 Ginger Burkeen
26 Alida Casanova
27 Madison Curtis

28 - TIE Eliza Cooper
28 - TIE Taylor Smith

30 Kim Durrell

31 Morgan Amerson

32 Annabella Ruggerio

33 Jamie Garrett

34 Erin Lindstrom

35 Natalia Reed

36 Nickie Doubleday

37 Sarah Mule

38 Bobby Alderman

39 Meghan Artymowycz

40 Leah Davis

41 Sarah Mule

42 Kalli Kouba

43 Phoebe Lasswell

44 Janice Troost
Jenna Robinson
Meghan Garcia
Angel Humphreys
Courtney Kitching
Lillian Hite
Deb Brannon
John Kemp
Rylee Butler
Holly Bass

HORSE

Casper

Crews N Perrylane
Ruby

22 Caliber

Smooch

Technicolor Gabriel

| Love Lucy
Smokey's Wonder
Bessie

Cisco Kena

My Lady

Cowboy Dan

Abby

Easy

Legacy

Tonka

Archer

JRs Sweet Wonder
Faith

Magic Ruby

Twisted deal

Bye N Bye Gal
Zippos Smokey Diamond
Davey jones

The Hollywood Hijack
Frenchmans Bugatti
Tinka

Lil Shot-O-Whiskey
R B get down brown
Blazer

Shy eye dancer 510
Docs Famous Credit
Its a D' wildcat
Wilson

Mine Frosty
Thunder

Scout

Karaleena

Blue Streak

NY Just Say Money
Sheza Flingin Corona
Wonders Song

Larks Rugged Hawk
Buggin to be Famous
Cowhands Dual 5611

Total Entries: 179 - Total Paid: $4133 - NO TIMES: 45 - SCRATCHES: 8

NBHA FL 03 05 Co-Sanctioned Fundraiser - OPEN

Page 3 0of 8

TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT

17.011 4D
17.102 4D
17.160 4D
17.177 4D
17.210 4D
17.260 4D
17.307 4D
17.357 4D
17.382 4D
17.480 4D
17.578 4D
17.761 4D
17.779 4D
17.820 4D
17.905 4D
18.204 4D
18.236 4D
18.331 4D
18.483 4D
18.490 4D
18.490 4D
18.773 4D
18.902 4D
19.214 4D
19.310 4D
19.522 4D
20.036 4D
20.438 4D
20.675 4D
20.956 4D
22.084 4D
22.403 4D
22.876 4D
25.696 4D
28.631 4D
28.750 4D
16.052 NO TIME
19.466 NO TIME
16.701 NO TIME
16.207 NO TIME
16.137 NO TIME
16.227 NO TIME
21.703 NO TIME
14.922 NO TIME
17.113 NO TIME
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10/18/2020

PLACE

Total Entries: 179 - Total Paid: $4133 - NO TIMES: 45 - SCRATCHES: 8

RIDER

Kacie Robinson
Susan Matthews
Tawny Cowart
Angel Humphreys
Brianna Bennett
Stevee Mcewen
Lillian Hite

Angela Sauls
Courtney Kitching
Randy Hartley
Christy Curtis
Kaileigh Sturtevant
Caroline Foulke
Jennifer Odette
Lisa Thomas
Stacie Clair

Lili Lefebure
Meliany VanNostrand
Courtney Kitching
Kaitlyn Sims
Vanessa Englert
Teresa Bass
Celeste Foster
Kristen Just

Dallas Sawczak
Katelynn Sasser
Zoey Thomaselli
Christina Diaz
Wes Tucker

Ava Grayce Sanders
Samantha Sutton
Kylee Durrell
Brody Masocco
Kristin Sanchez
Kayla Tvenstrup
Wes Tucker
Randy Hartley
Randy Hartley
Ava Grayce Sanders
Courtney Dunmire
Katy Bosland

Lisa Harmon

Cami Henry

Kalli Kouba

HORSE

Copy Cat

Dash

Flossy

Sparky

Taco

Bodhi

French Girls Got Bling
Fly

Prince Nemo

VF Hot Tamale
Bindi
SpendCashPrincess
Presli

Dirty White Girl
Easy Jammin Jet
Dun It at Starlight
No Joakin Wonder
Belle

SFW Wonders Senorita
PC Frenchman Nugget
PG Like A Rock
Dakota

Shakin trilight

Taco

Stingray

Drummer Da Man
Mr. Jag Taw

Tabu

Early Easter Mornin
PlayboysCatty

Call Me A Starlight
Whiskey

Boone

Tamale

Lola

Tommys Lil Sug

TS Quick Fame
Eyesa So Famous
Hickory

Tabus Whiskey
Riesling

Docs Famous Credit
Village Sunfrost
hot poppin perks

NBHA FL 03 05 Co-Sanctioned Fundraiser - OPEN

Page 4 of 8

TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT

15.321 NO TIME
17.284 NO TIME
777.000 NO TIME
16.537 NO TIME
16.461 NO TIME
17.645 NO TIME
36.391 NO TIME
15.923 NO TIME
777.000 NO TIME
15.487 NO TIME
16.062 NO TIME
15.845 NO TIME
18.197 NO TIME
17.869 NO TIME
777.000 NO TIME
18.405 NO TIME
16.206 NO TIME
777.000 NO TIME
16.297 NO TIME
15.351 NO TIME
15.765 NO TIME
28.611 NO TIME
16.341 NO TIME
16.258 NO TIME
15.494 NO TIME
16.529 NO TIME
777.000 NO TIME
17.242 NO TIME
15.436 NO TIME
16.136 NO TIME
18.095 NO TIME
777.000 NO TIME
777.000 NO TIME
17.357 NO TIME
15.381 NO TIME
15.935 NO TIME
999.000 SCRATCH
999.000 SCRATCH
999.000 SCRATCH
999.000 SCRATCH
999.000 SCRATCH
999.000 SCRATCH
999.000 SCRATCH
999.000 SCRATCH
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10/18/2020

PLACE SENIOR $$ RIDERS
1 Jo Ann Hopkins
2 Tawny Cowart
3 Lisa ILG
4 Lisa ILG
1 Tammie Steele
2 Laura Pettry
1 Annie Cook
2 Jo Ann Hopkins
1 Kim Durrell
2 Janice Troost

Caroline Foulke
Stacie Clair
Teresa Bass

Total Entries: 13  Total Paid: $260

HORSE

Three D Player
Kid

Man He can Fly
Wheres The Deck
Dazzles Little SIS
Lacey

Ace Returns
Crews N Perrylane
Bye N Bye Gal
Thunder

Presli

Dun It at Starlight
Dakota

NBHA FL 03 05 Co-Sanctioned Fundraiser - SENIOR $$

50f8

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

15.830 1D
16.092 1D
16.260 1D
16.307 1D
16.668 2D
16.775 2D
16.857 3D
17.102 3D
18.773 4D
28.750 4D
18.197 NO TIME
18.405 NO TIME
28.611 NO TIME

855
$36

$47
831
$31
$21
$23
S16
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10/18/2020

PLACE

RIDER
1 Kali Holt
2 Ava Grayce Sanders
3 Kali Holt
1 Bryce Murray
2 Kaleigh Becton
3 Kaydynce Redman
4 Abby Bennett
5 Chanley Kessler-rovella
6 Emma Hite
7 Memphis Green
8 Arabella Hepler
1 Marina Arnold
2 Bryce Murray
3 Abigail Rinker
4 Katelynn Sasser
5 Isabella Bowen
6 Madeline Devendorf
7 Presley Perez
8 Mackenzie Burns
9 Emily Hollenbeck

10 Sarah Mazzarella
11 Presley Perez

12 Jazmyn Kinser
13 Gabby Albritton
14 Mackenzie Burns
15 Sasha Hepler

1 Isabella Tripson
2 Kassia Janocsko
3 Alondra Bayron
4 Carah Kolinoski

5 - TIE Vivianna VanNostrand
5 - TIE Isabella Vannostrand

7 Madison Gunther
8 Kloey Parks
9 Alida Casanova

10 Natalia Reed

11 Vivianna Vannostrand
12 Sarah Mule

13 Julia Haney

14 Alexia Daniel

15 Kamryn Hoffman

16 Zoey Thomaselli

17 Morgan Amerson

18 Alexis Pulvermocher
19 Christina Diaz

Total Entries: 69 - Total Paid: $1104 - NO TIMES: 15 - SCRATCHES: 4

HORSE

Bug Da Gab
TampaBayReyDeal
Dashin Chicado
Spit Curl Brown
Corona Six Moon
Crews N 2 Win
Reba

Pay Ms Solo

Pies Last Slice
Rimbos Lil Hickory
Tulsa

Poconos Dash

| Fire Easy
Autumn

Drummer Da Man
Lady

Corona

Flint N Otoe Blondie
Daisy

22 Caliber
Roxanne

Peachie Wonder Belle
Jubilee

Cheyanne

Willow

Snapchat

Bear

Casper

Penny

Ruby

Rocky

Belle

Smokey's Wonder
Tinker

JRs Sweet Wonder
Technicolor Gabriel
Sailor

Its a D' wildcat
Cowboy Dan

Abby

Easy

Mr. Jag Taw
Zippos Smokey Diamond
Legacy

Annie

NBHA FL 03 05 Co-Sanctioned Fundraiser - YOUTH

Page 6 of 8

TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT

14.986 1D
15.321 1D
15.368 1D
15.645 2D
15.695 2D
15.765 2D
15.802 2D
15.826 2D
15.902 2D
15.911 2D
15.971 2D
16.019 3D
16.066 3D
16.385 3D
16.432 3D
16.433 3D
16.441 3D
16.443 3D
16.519 3D
16.631 3D
16.637 3D
16.759 3D
16.920 3D
16.940 3D
16.967 3D
16.970 3D
16.995 4D
17.011 4D
17.145 4D
17.160 4D
17.263 4D
17.263 4D
17.357 4D
17.409 4D
17.504 4D
17.550 4D
17.623 4D
17.710 4D
17.761 4D
17.779 4D
17.820 4D
17.858 4D
17.876 4D
17.905 4D
18.176 4D
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$167
$129
$90
$132
$99
$66
$33

$88
$66
$44
$22

$66
S50
$33
S17
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10/18/2020

PLACE RIDER

20 Kelly Kremkau

21 Madison Curtis

22 Eliza Cooper

23 Brody Masocco

24 Brody Masocco
Isabella VanNostrand
Annabella Ruggerio
Jordan Valdez
Kylee Durrell
Katie Belle Tvenstrup
Ashlyn Galarsa
Sarah Mule
Ava Grayce Sanders
Samantha Sutton
Christina Diaz
Lili Lefebure
John Kemp
Lillian Hite
Angel Humphreys
Angel Humphreys
Katy Bosland
Marina Garcia
Ava Grayce Sanders
Cami Henry

Total Entries: 69 - Total Paid: $1104 - NO TIMES: 15 - SCRATCHES: 4

HORSE

Tonka

Faith

Magic Ruby

Boone

Dream

Joker's Wild

Shakin Trilight
Cash

Whiskey

Lipstick

Fancy

R B get down brown
PlayboysCatty

Call Me A Starlight
Tabu

No Joakin Wonder
Larks Rugged Hawk
Sheza Flingin Corona
Sparky

Blue Streak
Riesling

Taco

Hickory

Village Sunfrost

NBHA FL 03 05 Co-Sanctioned Fundraiser - YOUTH

Page 7 of 8

TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT

18.204 4D
18.483 4D
18.490 4D
19.697 4D
19.813 4D
16.858 NO TIME
17.323 NO TIME
16.618 NO TIME
777.000 NO TIME
16.740 NO TIME
18.577 NO TIME
17.586 NO TIME
16.136 NO TIME
18.095 NO TIME
17.242 NO TIME
16.206 NO TIME
21.703 NO TIME
16.137 NO TIME
16.537 NO TIME
16.701 NO TIME
999.000 SCRATCH
999.000 SCRATCH
999.000 SCRATCH
999.000 SCRATCH
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10/18/2020

PLACE RIDER

1 Patty Waters

1 Kim Redfern

2 Jo Ann Hopkins

1 Tawny Cowart

2 Lisa ILG

3 Lisa ILG

4 Nancy Leach

5 Nancy Leach

6 Lisa C Thomas

7 Tammie Steele

8 Nancy Leach

9 Laura Pettry

10 Annie Cook

1 Dawn Wilborn

2 Jo Ann Hopkins

3 Ginger Burkeen

4 Kim Durrell

5 Bobby Alderman

6 Janice Troost
Susan Matthews
Caroline Foulke
Lisa Thomas
Stacie Clair

Meliany VanNostrand

Teresa Bass
Tawny Cowart
Lisa Harmon

HORSE

First one leaving
Cause it’s Fancy
Three D Player

Kid

Man He can Fly
Wheres The Deck
Love Ta Be Famous
This Guys Gonna Fly
Chance

Dazzles Little SIS
Chexy Lena

Lacey

Ace Returns

KAS Sages Rocketfire
Crews N Perrylane
Archer

Bye N Bye Gal
Blazer

Thunder

Dash

Presli

Easy Jammin Jet
Dun It at Starlight
Belle

Dakota

Flossy

Docs Famous Credit

Total Entries: 27 - Total Paid: SO - NO TIMES: 7 - SCRATCHES: 1

NBHA FL 03 05 Co-Sanctioned Fundraiser - SENIOR

Page 8 of 8

TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT

14.925 1D
15.571 2D
15.830 2D
16.092 3D
16.260 3D
16.307 3D
16.367 3D
16.454 3D
16.535 3D
16.668 3D
16.772 3D
16.775 3D
16.857 3D
17.006 4D
17.102 4D
18.236 4D
18.773 4D
20.956 4D
28.750 4D
17.284 NO TIME
18.197 NO TIME
777.000 NO TIME
18.405 NO TIME
777.000 NO TIME
28.611 NO TIME
777.000 NO TIME
999.000 SCRATCH
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